SEND CONTACT REQUEST
U Purlin
Our pre-punched purlins are quick to install and suitable for both insulated and uninsulated roofs and
walls.
The thickness and height of the purlin selected depend on span length and loads. To optimise the
design, use our PurCalc software.
Applications:
• Industrial construction

S350GD+Z275 according to EN 10346.
Applications in environments with corrosivity:
C2 according to the EN ISO 12944-2.
Tolerances Dimensions and shape according to EN 1090-4,
material thickness according to EN 10143
Cross-section geometries
Type of purlin Thickness
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width of
flange
A (mm)
Weight (kg/
m)
LP-U100, LP- 1,0 100/104 52 LP-U104: Flanges -4mm for all 1,60
Properties
2
U104 thicknesses
1,2 52 1,92
1,5 53 2,40
2,0 52 3,12
2,5 59 4,16
3,0 51 4,56
LP-U150, LP-
U154 1,0 150/154 52 LP-U154: Flanges -4mm for all
thicknesses 2,00
1,2 52 2,40
1,5 53 3,00
2,0 54 4,00
2,5 45 4,60
3,0 48 5,64
LP-U200, LP-
U204 1,0 200/204 49 LP-U204: Flanges -4mm for all
thicknesses 2,35
1,2 49 2,82
1,5 50 3,52
2,0 51 4,70
2,5 - -
3,0 49 6,86
LP-U250, LP-
U254 1,0 250/254 52 LP-U254: Flanges -4mm for all
thicknesses 2,80
1,2 52 3,36
1,5 53 4,20
2,0 54 5,60
2.5 64 7,40
3,0 55 8,35
LP-U300, LP-
U304 1,0 300/304 62 LP-U304: Flanges -4mm for all
thicknesses 3,36
1,2 49 3,79
1,5 50 4,74
2,0 56 6,56